PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Back-Lit Panels
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
Stamped aluminum housing features metal back panel and wiring
compartment. Frame is constructed of aluminum that is post-

(4) F32-T84,750 125 4,750 125 4,750 125 38
6,000 125 6,000 125 6,000 125 48
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION EMERGENCY BACKUP INFORMATION
Unit
3500K | 4000K | 5000K CCt (aDjUstaBLe)
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
orBLp14 PZ57QVPA Standard
orBLp22 P3CUHCZO Standard
orBLp24 P16GZ4NQ Standard
Provides emergency illumination (1,100
lumens) for a minimum of 90 minutes.
Prewired from the factory with test switch
(drawing below) in single gang box connected
with 25” of flexible metal conduit.
Origin Series
Selectable Back-Lit Panels
1x4 | 2x2 | 2x4
ORBLP 14 SEL 2-4L
PRODUCT
SERIES SIZE SELECTABLE LUMEN
PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. OPTIONS
ORBLP = Origin Series
Back-Lit Panel
14 = 1’x4’
22 = 2’x2’
24 = 2’x4’
SEL = Selectable 2-4L = 2,000 - 4,000  Lumens
Selectable1,2
3-6L = 3,000 - 6,000  Lumens
Selectable3
1=1x4 only | 2=2x2 only
3=2x4 only
blank = Selectable
3500K, 4000K,
 5000K
EB = Emergency
Back-Up
ORDERING INFORMATIONPHOTMETRICS
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
Origin Series